1 NIC COMPONENTS CORP.                                                 www.niccomp.com
              SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Hybrid Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors NSPE-HX Series
FEATURES
• -55°C TO +105°C OPERATING RANGE
• MEETS THE REQUIREMENTS OF AEC-Q200*
• ULTRA LOW ESR & HIGH RIPPLE CURRENT
• EXTENDED LIFETIME: 10,000 HOURS @ +105°C

                                       Third digit is no. of zeros.
                   Series
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
Suitable for automotive equipment, sourced to special production
and inspection at IATF-16949 certified production site
PRECAUTIONS
Please review the notes on correct use, safety and precautions found at
If in doubt or uncertainty, please review your specific application - process details with
NIC’s technical support personnel: tpmg@niccomp.com
Available with Wide
Anti-Vibration
Terminations
2 NIC COMPONENTS CORP.                                                 www.niccomp.com
              SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Case Size a b c
8x10.8 2.8 4.1 2.1
10x10.8 4.3 4.4 2.5
10x12.8 4.3 4.4 2.5
a
c
b
LAND PATTERN DIMENSIONS (mm)
NSPE-HX Series
RIPPLE CURRENT FREQUENCY CORRECTION FACTOR
Frequency 100 < f <1K 1K < f <10K 10K < f <10K 100K < f 500K
C < 150mF 0.10 0.40 0.70 1.00
>150mF 0.15 0.45 0.75 1.00
Part Number Cap.
(μF)
Working
Voltage
Dissipation Factor
@120Hz/+20°C
Max. ESR (Ω)
AT 100KHz/+20°C
Max. Ripple Current (mA rms)
AT 100KHz/+105°C
Load Life Hours
@ +105°C
NSPE-HX221M25V8X10.8NLBYF 220
25
0.14 0.020 4500 10,000
NSPE-HX331M25V10X10.8NLBYF 330 0.14 0.018 5000 10,000
NSPE-HX471M25V10X12.8NLBYF 470 0.14 0.014 5500 10,000
NSPE-HX151M35VX10.8NLBYF 150
35
0.12 0.020 4500 10,000
NSPE-HX271M35V10X10.8NLBYF 270 0.12 0.018 5000 10,000
NSPE-HX331M35V10X12.8NLBYF 330 0.12 0.014 5500 10,000
STANDARD VALUES, CASE SIZES & SPECIFICATIONS
Hybrid Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
0.3mm max.
Dφ
L
+                  -
I I
W
P